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COMP SC 

IP 

HISTORY 

GEOGRAPHY 

ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

ACCOUNTANCY 

BUS STUDIES 

SECTION APP PASSED %AGE PI TEACHER 
BD 

ACE 

CE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE A 

B<lulaluleu&aG|<<<8|8 

C 

BC 

CD 

A 

D 

|AE 

|DE 

CLASS XII TEACHER WISE RESULT 

DE 

67 

28 

4 

20 

37 

20 

37 

37 

10 

1 

36 

32 

45 

47 

45 

30 

23 

50 

50 

67 100.0o|77.61 MRS MADHURI RAJGURU 
85 100.00|70.88MRS RICHA MISHRA 
28| 100.00|77.68|SH NLPULAIYA 

45| 100.00|71.39 SH DINESH KUMAR TANEJA 
20| 100.00|51.88|SH P K SRIVASTAVA 
37 100.00|66.89|SMT MITA CHOURASIA 
20| 100.00|73.75|MRS BHAWANA JAISWAL 
37 100.00|77.70|SH KOUSHLANDRE SINGH 

9 100.00|54.17 MRS SUMIT KUSHVWAHA 
37 100.00|73.65|SH RAKESH MALVIYA 
7| 70.0032.50|MRS SUMIT KUSHWAHA 

12| 100.00|60.42| MS PRIYA TRIVEDI 
36100.0076.04SH LAKHAN LAL BAGWAN 
32100.0053.91SH MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 
45|100.00|83.61|SH MANOJ KUMAR 
42| 100.00|67.26|MRS JYOTI SINGH 
45|100.0080.83|MRS RUPA AJIT SRIRAM 
30 100.0075.83|MRS MAMTA JHA 

23| 100.0078.80MRS SADHANA JATARIA 
48| 96.0051.00|SH S K SINGHAL 
50 100.00|60.00|MRS NUTAN JAIN 
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SST 
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MATHS STD 
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MATHS BASIC 

|MATHS BASIC 
|MATHS BASIC 

SEC APP|PASSED 

MATHS BASIC 

SANSKRIT 

<olo<o8ueol 

D 

BO 

BO 

AD 

AD 

A 

D 

BD 

A 

B 
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CLASS X TEACHER WISE RESULT 
%AGE PI TEACHER 

A 

D 

BD 

47 

43 

46| 
43 

47 

43 

89 

89 

90 

AC 93 

90 

47 

43 

86 

24 

21 

26 

22 

23 

22 

20 

21 

5 

47 100.0073.40|SMT SHIRIN QURESHI 

43| 100.0065.41|SMT PRANITA TARE 
46| 100.0070.92|SMT ABHA JAIN 

47 100.0071.28|SMT SANDHYA JAISWAL 
43 100.0064.63|SMT REETA CHOUDHARY 

100.0060.17|SMT SARANGA BIJIT 

89 100.0068.60 SH MOHAN KUSHWAHA 
89 100.0067.70|sUSHMA DIXIT 
90| 100.0060.69|MRS MITA CHOURASIA 
90| 100.0060.69|MS PRIYA TRIVEDI 
4 100.0061.17|SH KOUSHLENDRA SINGH 
43 100.0060.17|SMT BHAVANA JAISWAL 
86| 100.0065.41|SH SANJEEV SONI 
93| 100.0065.73 |SH RAJIV BHARTI 

24| 100.0074.48|SH BP KOSHTI 
21 100.0075.00|SH ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 
26| 100.0067.31|MRS NIDHI SHARMA 
22 100.0078.57|SH AK MISHRA 

91.3055.43 SHBP KOSHTI 23 

22| 100.0078.41|SH ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 
20 100.0082.50 MRS NIDHI SHARMA 

20| 95.24 51.70|SH A K MISHRA 
5| 100.0070.00|SH KAPIL BHARGAVA 
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ENGLISH LNG & LIT 
HINDI A 

MATHS STD 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

MATHS BASIC 

SANSKRIT 

OVERALL 

ENGLISH LNG & LIT 
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MATHS STD 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

MATHS BASIC 

SANSKRIT 

OVERALL 

APP PASSED %AGE PI 
47 

47 

24 

47 

47 

23 

47 

46 

4¬ 

26 

46 

46 

20 

46 

174 

92 

179 

APP PASSED %AGE PI TEACHER 

179 

47 100.00 

87 

47 100.00 

179 

24 100.00 

47 
47 
21 

XA 

TEACHER 

73.40 SMT SHIRIN QURESHI 
71.28|MRS SANDHYA JAISWAL 
74.48 SH B P KOSHTI 

100.00 61.17 MS PRIYA TRIVEDI 
100.00| 62.77SH RAJIV BHARTI 
91.30 55.43|SH B P KOSHTI 

45 95.74 66.76 
XC 

MRS MEETA CHOURASIA 
|SH KOUSHLENDRA SINGH 

46| 100.00 70.92MRS ABHA JAIN 

APP PASSED %AGE PI TEACHER 

179 179 100.00 67.67 

46 100.00 72.55 |SH MOHAN SINGH KUSHW 
26 100.00 67.31| MRS NIDHI SHARMA 

46 100.00 68.21| MRS SUSHMA DIXIT 
46| 100.00| 68.75|SH RAJIV BHARTI 
20100.00 82.50|MRS NIDHI SHARMA 

46 100.00 70.87 
OVERALL 

174 100.00 68.39 
92 100.00 73.51 

179100.00 64.18 
179 100.00 65.57 
84 96.55 66.52 

5100.00 70.00 
176 98.32 67.19 

APP PASSED %AGE PI 
43 

40 

21 

43 

43 

22 

43 

43 

41 

21 

43 

43 

APP PASSED %AGE PI 

22 

2 

43 

43 100.00 65.41 MRS PRANITA TARE 

(x 

40 100.00 64.06 SH MOHAN SINGH KUSHWAHA 

XB 

21 100.00 75.00SH ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 

TEACHER 

43 100.00 67.15MRS SUSHMA DIXIT 
43 100.00 63.37SH SANJEEV KUMAR SONI 

22 100.00| 78.41|SH ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 
3 100.00| 91.67SH KAPIL BHARGAVA 

43 100.00 67.73 

43100.00| 60.17| MRS SARANGA BIJIT 
41 100.00 64.63 MRS REETA CHOUDHARY 

21 

XD 

TEACHER 

21 100.00| 78.57|SH A K MISHRA 

2 
42 

43 100.00| 60.17| MS PRIYA TRIVEDI 

SMT MITA CHOURASIA 

43 100.00 67.44 SH SANJEEV KUMAR SONI 

MRS BHAWANA JAISWAL 

95.45| 51.70|SH AK MISHRA 
100.00 37.50SH KAPIL BHARGAVA 

97.67 63.20 
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BUS STUDIES 
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ENGLISH CORE 

HINDI CORE 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 
MATHS 

BIOLOGY 

COMP SC 
IP 

|OVERALL 

ENGLISH CORE 
HINDI CORE 
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IP 
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BUS STUDIES 

OVERALL 

APPPASSED 
152 

73 

57 

57 

47 

10 

12 

36 

32 

45 

42 

45 

53 

50 

50 

152 

37 

37 

37 

37 

36 

37 

30 

30 

30 

30 

152 

30 

73 

30 

57 

57 

47 

APPPASSED 
37 

7 

12 

36 

32 

45 

42 

45 

53 

48 

50 

147 

37 

APPPASSED 
30 

37 

37 

1 

36 

37 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

%AGE 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

70.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

96.00 

100.00 

96.71 

%AGE 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

%AGE 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

OVERALL 

P TEACHER 

73.85 

73.80 

61.62 

76.32 

69.68 

32.50 

60.42 

76.04 

53.91 

83.61sH MANOJ KUMAR 
67.26SMT JYOTI SINGH 
80.83|MRS RUPA AJIT SRIRAM 
77.12 

51.00 

60.00 

69.90 

XII 8 

PI TEACHER 

79.39|MRS MADHURI RAJGURU 

66.89 MRS MITA CHOURASIA 
77.70|SH KOUSHLENDRA SINGH 
73.65 SH RAKESH MALVIYA 
87.50|MS PRIYA TRIVEDI 
76.04 SH LAKHAN LAL BAGWAN 

74.80oVERALL 
XII D 

PI TEACHER 
75.42\MRS MADHURI RAJGURU 

52.50|SH MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 
75.83| MRS MAMTA JHA 
50.42 SH SK SINGHAL 
61.25|SMT NUTAN JAIN 
63.08|OVERALL 

APPPASSED 
45 

45 

1 

45 

42 

45 

3 

45 

20 

18 

20 

20 

9 

11 

2 

APPPASSED 
20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

20 

20 

45 

20 

45 

20 

1 

45 

42 

45 

3 

45 

18 

APPPASSED 
20 

20 

20 

9 

11 

2 

20 

10 

7 

20 

18 

20 

15 

%AGE 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

%AGE 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

%AGE 

100.00 

100.00 

70.00 

100.00 

90.00 

100.00 

75.00 

XII A 

PI TEACHER 
70.28|MRS RICHA MISHRA 

71.39 SH DINESH KUMAR TANEJA 

62.50\ADDITIONAL 

83.61 SH MANOJ KUMAR 
67.26SMT JYOTI SINGH 
80.83| MRS RUPA AJIT SRIRAM 

83.33MRS SADHANA JATARIA 

75.17 

XII C 
PI TEACHER 

|74.38|MRS RICHA MISHRA 
88.19 SH N K PULAIYA 

51.88|SH P K SRIVASTAVA 
73.75| MRS BHAVWANA JAISWAL 
54.17 MRS SUMIT KUSHWAHA 

57.95 MS PRIYA TRIVEDI 

75.00|SH MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 
68.62 

XII E 

PI TEACHER 
68.75 MRS RICHA MISHRA 

58.75|SH N K PULAIYA 
32.50MRS SUMIT KUSHWAHA 

78.12| MRS SADHANA JATARIA 
51.88|SH S K SINGHAL 
58.12|SMT NUTAN JAIN 
60.50 
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